Girls Soccer Spring 2024

Coach Gray A Team scott.gray@austinisd.org
Coach Hibbard B Team leslie.hibbard@austinisd.org

01/20/24
01/27/24
02/03/24
02/10/24
02/17/24
02/24/24

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

MS-SCG
MS-SCG
MS-SCG
MS-SCG
MS-SCG
MS-SCG

O. Henry vs Bailey

O. Henry vs Lamar
Lively vs O. Henry
Paredes vs O. Henry
O. Henry vs Murchison
Kealing vs O. Henry

~~~~ [ Bailey

~~~~ [ Lamar
~~~~ [ 0. Henry
~~~~ [ 0. Henry
~~~~ [ Murchison
~~~~ [ 0. Henry

9:00 am / 10:30 am
9:00 am / 10:30 am
9:00 am / 10:30 am
9:00 am / 10:30 am
9:00 am / 10:30 am
9:00 am / 10:30 am






